

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2792/2024 c/w

WP(C) No. 2177/2024

CCP(S) No. 6/2025

Harjeet Singh & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Dhruv Pant, Advocate

vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Navdeep Kour, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.12.2025

1. Adjourned on account of non-availability for learned arguing counsel for the respondents.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on **27.01.2026.**

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu

09.12.2025

Vishal Sharma